www.techbrite.com |513-772-5070| Cincinnati, OH | info@techbrite.com
LED VAPORTITE STRIP
ADVANCED & ECO—4’
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The perfect solution for harsh conditions,
TechBrite’s LED Vaportite Strip Advanced is
damp listed, wet listed and certified NSF/ ANSI2
Sanitation. With an IP67 rating, the LED
Vaportite Strip is designed to minimize the
retention of liquids or debris when hosed down.
TechBrite’s LED Vaportite Strip meets or exceeds
all applicable NSF/ ANSI sanitation requirements.
APPLICATIONS:
 Food Processing Facilities
 Parking Garages
 Refrigerated Storage
 Breweries and Bottling Facilities
 Exterior
 Commercial/Industrial
FEATURES:
 IP67 rated & sanitation/ NSF CSA rated
 Easy to clean and service
 Plastic (standard) or stainless steel
 Frosted acrylic ribbed diffuser
 0-10v Dimming standard
 BAA Compliant
ORDER GUIDE:
High Performance
Series
Length Width
# of
Boards
Type
Line
Voltage
Reflector Color Temp
Lumens/ Wa�s/ LPW
 (5000K)
Op�ons
VA
LED Vaportite
Strip Advanced
4 4 Foot 7 7” 2 2 SS LED 1
Universal
(120/277)
BC
Ballast/
Driver Cover
50 5000K B 4780LM/ 39W/ 122LPW
0000
Please see
Accessories
Guide in front
of catalog
40 4000K C 6000LM/ 44W/ 136LPW
35 3500K D 6910LM/ 58W/ 119LPW
30 3000K
Eco* Series Length Width
# of
Boards
Type
Line
Voltage
Reflector Color Temp
Lumens/ Wa�s/ LPW
 (5000K)
Op�ons
VA
LED Vaportite
Strip Eco
4 4 Foot 7 7” 2 2 SS LED 1
Universal
(120/277)
BC
Ballast/
Driver Cover
50 5000K R 3260LM/ 24W/ 135LPW
0000
Please see
Accessories
Guide in front
of catalog
40 4000K S 4040LM/ 32W/ 126LPW
35 3500K T 6160LM/ 49W/ 125LPW
30 3000K
 No sensor option or extended warranty available